TD518247EN
4/13/2017
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

Can be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy requirements.
Certified to California Appliance Efficiency Database under JA8.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SMD4R6930WHDM=4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K, Direct Mount
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Mounting
SMD4R= 4” Round Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
SMD4S= 4” Square Surface Mount
Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=White DM=Direct Mount
DIMENSIONS
SMD4RXXXWHDM SMD4SXXXWHDM